02.08.2019
05.08.2019

09.08.2019
12.08.2019

16.08.2019
19.08.2019

16.08.2019
19.08.2019

16.08.2019
19.08.2019

16.08.2019
19.08.2019

16.08.2019
19.08.2019

21.08.2019
24.08.2019

22.08.2019
25.08.2019

23.08.2019
26.08.2019

23.08.2019
26.08.2019

23.08.2019
26.08.2019

23.08.2019
26.08.2019

23.08.2019
26.08.2019

26.08.2019
29.08.2019

26.08.2019
30.08.2019

30.08.2019
02.09.2019

30.08.2019
02.09.2019

30.08.2019
02.09.2019

31.08.2019
02.09.2019

Pocetak/Kraj

DELEGACIE VRHOVNIH SUDACA
HTS KALENDAR NATJECANJA

Kolovoz - 2019.

Turnir

OP TK RAGUSA
MEMORIJAL IVANA PANDZICA
OP TK DPAKOVO

KUP LAVICA

OP TK VRBOVEC

OTVORENO GRADSKO
PRVENSTVO SPLITA

TK TERRA WILSON OPEN

OP TK CAVTAT

PUNCEC OPEN 10.000 (SENIORI),
5.000 (SENIORKE)

OP TK RABAC
SALONA KUP

OP TK VRBOVEC

OP TK KARLOVAC

OP TK HRVOJE

OP TK ZUPA DUBROVACKA
MOMCADSKO 14 -KVALIFIKACIJE
OP TK POEN

OP TK OGULIN

MEMORIJAL LEE HABUNEK

LINO KUP

Rang Kat.
4 14
3 12
2 16
5 12
5 16
4 16
5 14
5 12
3 S
4 14
4 14
4 18
3 12
2 14
5 12
1 14
5 12
5 12
5 16
2 14

HT6a"a"". .

Vrhovni sudac

Marjan Pan&evski

Antonia Drazi¢

Zdenko Hecej

Zeljana Cagal;

Mladen TomSic¢

Antonia Drazi¢

Dean Gledi¢

Marjan Pancevski

Bojan Ruzi¢

Ivan Gudelj

Tihomir Sinobad

Dejan Miljevi¢

Mladen Sandi¢

Mladen TomSic¢

Marjan Pancevski

Antonia Drazi¢

Mario Pavi¢

KreSimir Mari¢

TBA
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